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RZUT PARTERU

+ GARAŻ

HOMEKONCEPT 101 G1 B

6,32 m²
1,74 m²
1,23 m²

29,67 m²
5,54 m²
3,46 m²

24,48 m²

25,30 m²

24,48 m²
UŻYTKOWA (PODŁOGI) 47,96 m² (50,84 m²)
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*Dane dotyczą jednego segmentu.
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KOMUNIKACJA
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
ŁAZIENKA
SYPIALNIA
GARDEROBA

SCHODY

(10,96 m²)
(8,64 m²)
(5,66 m²)
(11,12 m²)
(10,13 m²)
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POWIERZCHNIA PODDASZA

RZUT PODDASZA

+ SCHODY

HOMEKONCEPT 101 G1 B

4,83 m²
9,21 m²
7,17 m²
4,22 m²
9,55 m²
8,28 m²

4,75 m²

4,75 m²
UŻYTKOWA (PODŁOGI) 43,26 m² (51,34 m²)
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PRZEKRÓJ A-A

HOMEKONCEPT 101 G1 B

0 1 2 3 4 5m

48
1

29
9

78
0

25
0

27
0

25
0

25
0

27
0

25
0

27
0

27
0


